

PARENT SIGNATURE

## BENTON FRANKLIN FAIR ASSOCIATION SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

- Applicants must have participated in the 2018 Benton Franklin Fair as a 4-H or FFA exhibitor and be a graduating high school senior in 2019.
- The scholarship must be used toward continuing education in an accredited university, college, community college or technical school.
- The funds will be forwarded to the college of the recipient's choice upon proof of acceptance and registration.

STUDENT NAME:

ADDRESS:	
PHONE NUMBER:	DATE OF GRADUATION:
NAME OF SCHOOL:	
SCHOOL ADDRESS:	
<ul> <li>Two recommendations: one from a teach</li> <li>School Activities</li> <li>Awards and Honors Earned</li> <li>Community Service</li> <li>Employment</li> <li>Summary of 2018 Benton Franklin Fair</li> <li>Future Plans</li> <li>Financial Need</li> </ul>	your application packet, along with this form:  ther/school official, and one from a 4-H leader/FFA advisor  exhibit(s) and activities  ement in the Benton Franklin Fair has enriched my life."
STUDENT SIGNATURE	DATE

**APPLICATION DEADLINE: MARCH 1, 2019** 

E-mail completed application to: info@bentonfranklinfair.com
Or mail completed application to:
Benton Franklin Fair Association
ATTN: Scholarship Chairman
1500 S. Oak St.

Kennewick, WA 99337